

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Appeal No. 1256/2011

Phool Chand

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through Pp.

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr.Ranvijay Singh for Mr. Siddharth Bapana
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Babu Lal Nasuna, Dy.G.A.

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

14/10/2022

List the matter after two weeks.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

AJAY KUMAR SINGHAL/119



सत्यमेव जयते