

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Appeal No. 1256/2011

Phool Chand

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through Pp.

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Ranvijay Singh, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manvendra Singh, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

25/02/2026

Matter comes up on an application (IA No.1/2025) for early hearing of the matter.

For the reasons stated in the application, the same is allowed.

List the matter on 18.03.2026.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J

GAURAV SHARMA /111